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North America — Monthly

Sea-Air Schedules

Save time, reduce costs and minimise

the carbon footprint of your shipments
by combining the best features of air & sea.
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List of Origins

BANGLADESH

CAMBODIA

CHINA

HONG KONG

INDIA

Chittagong (Chattogram)

Sihanoukville
Chengdu
Chongging
Dalian
Qingdao
Shanghai
Shenzhen
Wuhan
Hong Kong
Chennai

Nhava Sheva

INDONESIA

JAPAN

KOREA, REPUBLIC
OF

MALAYSIA

MYANMAR

PAKISTAN

PHILIPPINES

SINGAPORE

SRI LANKA

TAIWAN

THAILAND

VIET NAM

Tokyo
Busan
Port Klang
Yangon

Manila

Singapore
Colombo
Kaohsiung
Laem Chabang
Haiphong

Ho Chi Minh City
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List of Destinations by Airport

Country City Airport Destination Country City Airport Destination

CANADA Calgary YYC North America Gateway El Paso ELP North America Gateway
Montreal YuL North America Gateway Greenville GSP North America Gateway
Toronto YYZ North America Direct 1 Hartford HFD North America Gateway
Vancouver YVR North America Direct 2 Houston HOU North America Direct 2

MEXICO Cancun CUN North America Gateway Houston IAH North America Direct 2
Guadalajara GDL North America Gateway Huntsville HSV North America Gateway
Mexico City MEX North America Rest Indianapolis IND North America Gateway
Mexico City NLU North America Rest Kansas City MKC North America Gateway
Monterrey MTY North America Rest Laredo LRD North America Gateway

PUERTO RICO San Juan SJu North America Direct 2 Los Angeles LAX North America Direct 2

UNITED STATES Atlanta ATL North America Direct 1 Mcallen MFE North America Gateway
Austin AUS North America Gateway Memphis MEM North America Gateway
Boston BOS North America Direct 2 Miami MIA North America Direct 1
Charleston CHS North America Gateway Minneapolis/St Paul Apt MSP North America Gateway
Charlotte CLT North America Gateway Nashville BNA North America Gateway
Chicago ORD North America Direct 1 New York JFK North America Direct 1
Cincinnati CVG North America Gateway Orlando MCO North America Gateway
Cleveland CLE North America Gateway Philadelphia PHL North America Gateway
Columbus CMH North America Direct 2 Phoenix PHX North America Gateway
Dallas DFW North America Direct 2 Pittsburgh PIT North America Gateway
Denver DEN North America Gateway Portland PDX North America Gateway
Detroit DTW North America Gateway Salt Lake City SLC North America Gateway

Durham RDU North America Gateway San Diego SAN North America Gateway
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List of Destinations by Airport

Country City Airport Destination
San Francisco SFO North America Gateway
Seattle SEA North America Direct 2
St Louis STL North America Gateway
Tampa TPA North America Gateway
Tulsa TUL North America Gateway

Washington IAD North America Direct 2
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List of Destinations by Group

\} America Direct MEXICO Cancun CUN Portland PDX
CANADA Toronto YYZ UNITED STATES Austin AUS San Diego SAN
UNITED STATES Atlanta ATL Charleston CHS San Francisco SFO
Chicago ORD Charlotte CLT St Louis STL
Miami MIA Cincinnati CVG Tampa TPA
New York JFK Cleveland CLE Tulsa TUL

Denver DEN

North America Direct 2 Detroit DTW merica Rest

CANADA Vancouver El Paso ELP MEXICO Mexico City MEX
PUERTO RICO San Juan SJu Greenville GSP Mexico City NLU
UNITED STATES Boston BOS Hartford HFD Monterrey MTY
Columbus CMH Huntsville HSV
Dallas DFW Indianapolis IND
Houston HOU Kansas City MKC
Houston IAH Laredo LRD
Los Angeles LAX Mcallen MFE
Seattle SEA Memphis MEM
Washington IAD Minneapolis/St Paul Apt MSP
Nashville BNA
N America Gateway Orlando MCO
CANADA Calgary YYC Phoenix PHX

Montreal YuL Pittsburgh PIT
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BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

via Dubai

to North America Direct 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name

EVER BRACE
NAVIOS DELIGHT
EVER URBAN

NORTHERN PRACTISE

ITAL UNIVERSO
BAHAMAS

Voyage No.

102w
003w
214W
37TW

175W
906W

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 12:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 12:00
Sat, 08-Mar, 12:00

to North America Direct 2

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar

ETA Airport

Sat, 22-Feb
Sat, 01-Mar
Sat, 08-Mar
Sat, 15-Mar
Sat, 22-Mar
Sat, 29-Mar

Transit Time

20
20
20
20
20
20

Vessel Name

EVER BRACE
NAVIOS DELIGHT
EVER URBAN

NORTHERN PRACTISE

ITAL UNIVERSO
BAHAMAS

Voyage No.

102w
003w
214W
37W

175w
906W

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 12:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 12:00
Sat, 08-Mar, 12:00

erica Gateway

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar

ETA Airport

Sat, 22-Feb
Sat, 01-Mar
Sat, 08-Mar
Sat, 15-Mar
Sat, 22-Mar
Sat, 29-Mar

Transit Time

20
20
20
20
20
20

Vessel Name

EVER BRACE
NAVIOS DELIGHT
EVER URBAN

NORTHERN PRACTISE

ITAL UNIVERSO
BAHAMAS

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

Voyage No.

102w
003W
214W
37W

175w
906W

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 12:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 12:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 12:00
Sat, 08-Mar, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport

Tue, 25-Feb
Tue, 04-Mar
Tue, 11-Mar
Tue, 18-Mar
Tue, 25-Mar
Tue, 01-Apr

Transit Time

23
23
23
23
23
23

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai

to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER BRACE 102w Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00 Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 12:00 Sun, 02-Feb Sat, 22-Feb 20

NAVIOS DELIGHT 003W Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 12:00 Sun, 09-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 20

EVER URBAN 214W Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 12:00 Sun, 16-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 20
NORTHERN PRACTISE 37TW Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 12:00 Sun, 23-Feb Sat, 15-Mar 20

ITAL UNIVERSO 175w Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 12:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 12:00 Sun, 02-Mar Sat, 22-Mar 20
BAHAMAS 906W Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 12:00 Sat, 08-Mar, 12:00 Sun, 09-Mar Sat, 29-Mar 20
CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville via Dubai to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067w Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 03-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 20

APL OREGON OPU3RWI1MA Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 10-Feb Sun, 02-Mar 20

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 17-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 20

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 24-Feb Sun, 16-Mar 20

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039w Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 14:00 Mon, 03-Mar Sun, 23-Mar 20

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville via Dubai to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067w Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 03-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 20

APL OREGON OPU3RW1MA Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 10-Feb Sun, 02-Mar 20

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 17-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 20

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 24-Feb Sun, 16-Mar 20

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039w Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 14:00 Mon, 03-Mar Sun, 23-Mar 20

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Dubai

to North America Gateway

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067w Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 03-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 23
APL OREGON OPU3RW1MA Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 10-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 23
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 17-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 23
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 24-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 23
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039w Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 14:00 Mon, 03-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 23

SEA, SJU, YVR
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North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ
North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville via Dubai to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067w Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 03-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 20

APL OREGON OPU3RW1MA Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 10-Feb Sun, 02-Mar 20

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 17-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 20

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 14:00 Mon, 24-Feb Sun, 16-Mar 20

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039w Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 14:00 Mon, 03-Mar Sun, 23-Mar 20
CHINA, Chengdu via Los Angeles to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00 Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 06-Feb Fri, 21-Feb 15

MATSON MAUI 027e Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 13-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 14
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 20-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 14

LURLINE 087 E Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 27-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 14

DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 06-Mar Thu, 20-Mar 14
MATSONIA 060 E Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 13-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 14

MATSON KAUAI 028 E Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00 Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 20-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 14
CHINA, Chengdu via Los Angeles to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00 Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 06-Feb Fri, 21-Feb 15

MATSON MAUI 027e Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 13-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 14
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 20-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 14

LURLINE 087 E Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 27-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 14

DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 06-Mar Thu, 20-Mar 14
MATSONIA 060 E Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 13-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 14

MATSON KAUAI 028 E Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00 Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 20-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 14

7]

g North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
e } i © CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
E North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU (]C_) ST Gy

c o CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

= 5 loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Chongging

via Los Angeles to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00 Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 06-Feb Fri, 21-Feb 15

MATSON MAUI 027E Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 13-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 14
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 20-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 14

LURLINE 087 E Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 27-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 14

DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 03-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 06-Mar Thu, 20-Mar 14
MATSONIA 060 E Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00 Mon, 10-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 13-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 14

MATSON KAUAI 028 E Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00 Mon, 17-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 20-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 14
CHINA, Chongging via Dubai to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGZWI1MA Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00 Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00 Thu, 23-Jan Sun, 23-Feb 31

EVER LUCID O0KO59W1MA Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00 Thu, 30-Jan Sun, 02-Mar 31

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTH3W1MA Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00 Thu, 06-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 31

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTHS5W1MA Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00 Thu, 13-Feb Sun, 16-Mar 31

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00 Thu, 20-Feb Sun, 23-Mar 31

CSCL URANUS 0GTHOWIMA Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 16:00 Thu, 27-Feb Sun, 30-Mar 31
CHINA, Chongging via Dubai to North America Gateway

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 0GTGZW1MA Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00 Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00 Thu, 23-Jan Wed, 26-Feb 34

EVER LUCID 0KO59W1MA Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00 Thu, 30-Jan Wed, 05-Mar 34

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTH3WI1MA Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00 Thu, 06-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 34

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00 Thu, 13-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 34

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00 Thu, 20-Feb Wed, 26-Mar 34

CSCL URANUS O0GTHOWIMA Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 16:00 Thu, 27-Feb Wed, 02-Apr 34

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
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STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Chongging

via Dubai

to North America Rest

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

EVER LUCID

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL URANUS

CHINA, Chongging

Voyage No.

0GTGZWI1MA
0KO59W1MA
0GTH3W1MA
O0GTH5W1MA
0GTH7W1MA
0GTHOWI1MA

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 31
Sun, 02-Mar 31
Sun, 09-Mar 31
Sun, 16-Mar 31
Sun, 23-Mar 31
Sun, 30-Mar 31

Vessel Name

MAGNOLIA STAR
MATSON MAUI
KAIMANA HILA
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON KAUAI

CHINA, Dalian

Voyage No.

005 E
027E
060 E
087 E
085 E
060 E
028 E

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 10:00
Mon, 10-Mar, 10:00
Mon, 17-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 1

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

Vessel Name

MAGNOLIA STAR
MATSON MAUI
KAIMANA HILA
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON KAUAI

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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Voyage No.

005 E
027E
060 E
087 E
085 E
060 E
028 E

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

10
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CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

CMA CGM LITANI

CMA CGM MUSCA

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL URANUS

CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

CMA CGM LITANI

CMA CGM MUSCA

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL URANUS

CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

CMA CGM LITANI

CMA CGM MUSCA

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL URANUS

SEA, SJU, YVR

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC
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Voyage No.

0GTGZWI1MA
O0GTHIWIMA
OMDD5W1MA
OGTH5WIMA
0GTH7W1MA
O0GTHOWIMA

Voyage No.

0GTGZW1MA
0GTH1W1MA
OMDD5W1MA
O0GTH5W1MA
0GTH7W1MA
0GTHOWI1MA

Voyage No.

0GTGZWI1IMA
O0GTHIWIMA
OMDD5W1MA
O0GTH5W1MA
0GTH7W1MA
O0GTHOWIMA

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 16:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 16:00

CY Closing

Thi

c

, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Th

c

, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Th

c

, 27-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar
Sun, 30-Mar

ETA Airport

Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar
Wed, 12-Mar
Wed, 19-Mar
Wed, 26-Mar
Wed, 02-Apr

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar
Sun, 30-Mar

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

31
31
31
31
31
31

Transit Time

34
34
34
34
34
34

Transit Time

31
31
31
31
31
31

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

11
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CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E
MATSON MAUI 027E
KAIMANA HILA 060 E
LURLINE 087 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E
MATSONIA 060 E
MATSON KAUAI 028 E

CHINA, Ningbo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E
MATSON MAUI 027E
KAIMANA HILA 060 E
LURLINE 087 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E
MATSONIA 060 E
MATSON KAUAI 028 E

CHINA, Ningbo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W
EVER LUCID 0092W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061w
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 31-Jan, 22:30
Fri, 07-Feb, 22:30
Fri, 14-Feb, 22:30
Fri, 21-Feb, 22:30
Fri, 28-Feb, 22:30

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 20
Sun, 02-Mar 20
Sun, 09-Mar 20
Sun, 16-Mar 20
Sun, 23-Mar 20

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

12
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CHINA, Ningbo

via Dubai

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

to North America Gateway

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W
EVER LUCID 0092W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061w
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 22:30 Sun, 02-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 23
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 22:30 Sun, 09-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 23
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 22:30 Sun, 16-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 23
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 22:30 Sun, 23-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 23
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 22:30 Sun, 02-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 23

to North America Rest

CHINA, Ningbo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W
EVER LUCID 0092W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061w
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 22:30 Sun, 02-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 20
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 22:30 Sun, 09-Feb Sun, 02-Mar 20
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 22:30 Sun, 16-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 20
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 22:30 Sun, 23-Feb Sun, 16-Mar 20
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 22:30 Sun, 02-Mar Sun, 23-Mar 20

to North America Rest

CHINA, Ningbo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E
MATSON MAUI 027E
KAIMANA HILA 060 E
LURLINE 087 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E
MATSONIA 060 E
MATSON KAUAI 028 E

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 06-Feb Fri, 21-Feb 15
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 13-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 20-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 27-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 06-Mar Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 13-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 20-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 14

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

13
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CHINA, Qingdao

via Los Angeles

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
MATSON MAUI 027E Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
LURLINE 087 E Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
MATSONIA 060 E Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
MATSON KAUAI 028 E Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTH3W1MA Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTH5W1MA Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
CSCL URANUS 0GTHOWIMA Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00

CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1IW1MA Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTH3W1MA Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
CSCL URANUS O0GTHOWIMA Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC
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to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 05-Mar, 10:00
Wed, 12-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 00:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 00:00

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 02-Mar 25
Sun, 09-Mar 25
Sun, 16-Mar 25
Sun, 23-Mar 25
Sun, 30-Mar 25

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 05-Mar 28
Wed, 12-Mar 28
Wed, 19-Mar 28
Wed, 26-Mar 28
Wed, 02-Apr 28

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

14
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CHINA, Qingdao

via Dubai

to North America Rest

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name

CMA CGM LITANI

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET
CSCL URANUS

CHINA, Qingdao

Voyage No.

OMDDIWI1IMA
O0GTH3W1MA
0GTH5W1MA
0GTH7W1MA
0GTHOWI1MA

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CY Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 00:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 00:00

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 02-Mar 25
Sun, 09-Mar 25
Sun, 16-Mar 25
Sun, 23-Mar 25
Sun, 30-Mar 25

Vessel Name

MAGNOLIA STAR
MATSON MAUI
KAIMANA HILA
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON KAUAI

CHINA, Shanghai

Voyage No.

005 E
027E
060 E
087 E
085 E
060 E
028 E

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 05-Mar, 10:00
Wed, 12-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 1

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

Vessel Name

MAGNOLIA STAR
MATSON MAUI
KAIMANA HILA
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON KAUAI

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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Voyage No.

005 E
027 E
060 E
087 E
085 E
060 E
028 E

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 10:00
Mon, 10-Mar, 10:00
Mon, 17-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Shanghai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W

EVER LUCID O0KO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

CSCL URANUS 104W

CHINA, Shanghai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W

EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

CSCL URANUS 104W

CHINA, Shanghai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W

EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

CSCL URANUS 104W

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 22-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 22-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 22-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 05:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 05:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 10:00

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 05:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 05:00

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 05:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 05:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 05:00

ETD Port

Sat, 01-Feb
Sat, 08-Feb
Sat, 15-Feb
Sat, 22-Feb
Sat, 01-Mar
Sat, 08-Mar

ETD Port

Sat, 01-Feb
Sat, 08-Feb
Sat, 15-Feb
Sat, 22-Feb
Sat, 01-Mar
Sat, 08-Mar

ETD Port

Sat, 01-Feb
Sat, 08-Feb
Sat, 15-Feb
Sat, 22-Feb
Sat, 01-Mar
Sat, 08-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar
Sun, 30-Mar

ETA Airport

Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar
Wed, 12-Mar
Wed, 19-Mar
Wed, 26-Mar
Wed, 02-Apr

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar
Sun, 30-Mar

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

22
22
22
22
22
22

Transit Time

25
25
25
25
25
25

Transit Time

22
22
22
22
22
22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

16
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CHINA, Shanghai

via Los Angeles to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00 Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 06-Feb Fri, 21-Feb 15
MATSON MAUI 027 E Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 13-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 14
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 20-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 14
LURLINE 087 E Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 27-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 14
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 03-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 06-Mar Thu, 20-Mar 14
MATSONIA 060 E Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00 Mon, 10-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 13-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 14
MATSON KAUAI 028 E Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00 Mon, 17-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 20-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 14

CHINA, Shenzhen

via Los Angeles

to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
FALCON ZF2 Tue, 21-Jan, 12:00 Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00 Sun, 02-Feb, 16:00 Wed, 05-Feb Sat, 22-Feb 17
MACKENZIE ZB7 Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00 Sun, 09-Feb, 16:00 Wed, 12-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 17
CONDOR ZR4 Tue, 04-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00 Sun, 16-Feb, 16:00 Wed, 19-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 17
SEAGULL ZS5 Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00 Sun, 23-Feb, 16:00 Wed, 26-Feb Sat, 15-Mar 17
EAGLE ZE7 Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 12:00 Sun, 02-Mar, 16:00 Wed, 05-Mar Sat, 22-Mar 17
ALBATROSS ZA5 Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 12:00 Sun, 09-Mar, 16:00 Wed, 12-Mar Sat, 29-Mar 17

CHINA, Shenzhen

via Dubai

to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM LITANI OMDDIWI1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Mon, 03-Feb, 04:00 Thu, 06-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 17
EVER LUCID 0092-076W Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 10-Feb, 04:00 Thu, 13-Feb Sun, 02-Mar 17
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDD5W1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 17-Feb, 04:00 Thu, 20-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 17
CMA CGM CALLISTO OMDD5W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 24-Feb, 04:00 Thu, 27-Feb Sun, 16-Mar 17
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDDOWI1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 03-Mar, 04:00 Thu, 06-Mar Sun, 23-Mar 17

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]




M Back to Contents

CHINA, Shenzhen

via Dubai

to North America Gateway

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA
EVER LUCID 0092-076W
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDD5W1MA
CMA CGM CALLISTO OMDD5W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDD9W1MA

CHINA, Shenzhen

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CY Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 04:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 04:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 04:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 04:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 04:00

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 26-Feb 20
Wed, 05-Mar 20
Wed, 12-Mar 20
Wed, 19-Mar 20
Wed, 26-Mar 20

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA
EVER LUCID 0092-076W
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDD5W1MA
CMA CGM CALLISTO OMDD5W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDD9W1MA

CHINA, Shenzhen

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CY Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 04:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 04:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 04:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 04:00
Mon, 03-Mar, 04:00

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 17
Sun, 02-Mar 17
Sun, 09-Mar 17
Sun, 16-Mar 17
Sun, 23-Mar 17

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
MACKENZIE ZB7
CONDOR ZR4
SEAGULL ZS5
EAGLE ZE7
ALBATROSS ZAS5

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 21-Jan, 12:00
Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 12:00

CY Closing

Sun, 02-Feb, 16:00
Sun, 09-Feb, 16:00
Sun, 16-Feb, 16:00
Sun, 23-Feb, 16:00
Sun, 02-Mar, 16:00
Sun, 09-Mar, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar
Wed, 12-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 22-Feb 17
Sat, 01-Mar 17
Sat, 08-Mar 17
Sat, 15-Mar 17
Sat, 22-Mar 17
Sat, 29-Mar 17

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Tianjin via Los Angeles
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off
MATSON HAWAII 021 E Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
MATSON MAUI 027E Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
LURLINE 087 E Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
MATSONIA 060 E Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
MATSON KAUAI 028 E Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

CHINA, Tianjin via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGZWIMA Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTH3W1MA Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5WI1MA Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00

CHINA, Tianjin via Dubai

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGZWI1MA Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTH3WI1MA Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC
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to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 31
Sun, 02-Mar 31
Sun, 09-Mar 31
Sun, 16-Mar 31
Sun, 23-Mar 31

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 26-Feb 34
Wed, 05-Mar 34
Wed, 12-Mar 34
Wed, 19-Mar 34
Wed, 26-Mar 34

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Tianjin

via Dubai

to North America Rest

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

EVER LUCID

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

CHINA, Tianjin

Voyage No.

0GTGZWI1MA
0KO55W1MA
0GTH3W1MA
O0GTH5W1MA
0GTH7W1MA

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 31
Sun, 02-Mar 31
Sun, 09-Mar 31
Sun, 16-Mar 31
Sun, 23-Mar 31

Vessel Name

MATSON HAWAII
MATSON MAUI
KAIMANA HILA
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON KAUAI

CHINA, Wuhan

Voyage No.

021 E
027E
060 E
087 E
085 E
060 E
028 E

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 1

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

Vessel Name

MAGNOLIA STAR
MATSON MAUI
KAIMANA HILA
LURLINE

DANIEL K. INOUYE
MATSONIA
MATSON KAUAI

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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Voyage No.

005 E
027e
060 E
087 E
085 E
060 E
028 E

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGZW1MA
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0KO55W1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGZWIMA
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS OKO55W1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5WI1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CSCL GLOBE 0GTGZW1MA
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS OKO55W1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA
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North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,

DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 16-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Tue, 21-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb

ETD Port

Thu, 23-Jan
Thu, 30-Jan
Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar

ETA Airport

Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar
Wed, 12-Mar
Wed, 19-Mar
Wed, 26-Mar

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

31
31
31
31
31

Transit Time

34
34
34
34
34

Transit Time

31
31
31
31
31

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MAGNOLIA STAR 005 E
MATSON MAUI 027e
KAIMANA HILA 060 E
LURLINE 087 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E
MATSONIA 060 E
MATSON KAUAI 028 E

CHINA, Xiamen

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MATSON HAWAII 021 E
MATSON MAUI 027E
KAIMANA HILA 060 E
LURLINE 087 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E
MATSONIA 060 E
MATSON KAUAI 028 E

CHINA, Xiamen

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1IW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS OMDD1IW1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTHOWI1MA

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00

Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00
Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 00:30
Sat, 08-Feb, 00:30
Sat, 15-Feb, 00:30
Sat, 22-Feb, 00:30
Sat, 01-Mar, 00:30

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETD Port

Thu, 06-Feb
Thu, 13-Feb
Thu, 20-Feb
Thu, 27-Feb
Thu, 06-Mar
Thu, 13-Mar
Thu, 20-Mar

ETD Port

Mon, 03-Feb
Mon, 10-Feb
Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 21-Feb 15
Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 03-Apr 14

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 20
Sun, 09-Mar 27
Sun, 16-Mar 27
Sun, 23-Mar 27
Sun, 30-Mar 27

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Xiamen

via Dubai

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

to North America Gateway

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM LITANI OMDDIW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS OMDD1W1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET O0GTH7W1MA
CSCL URANUS O0GTHOW1MA

CHINA, Xiamen

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 00:30 Mon, 03-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 23
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 00:30 Mon, 10-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 30
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 00:30 Mon, 17-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 30
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 00:30 Mon, 24-Feb Wed, 26-Mar 30
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 00:30 Mon, 03-Mar Wed, 02-Apr 30

to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS OMDD1W1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTH5W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 0GTH7W1MA
CSCL URANUS 0GTHOWIMA

CHINA, Xiamen

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 00:30 Mon, 03-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 20
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 00:30 Mon, 10-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 27
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 00:30 Mon, 17-Feb Sun, 16-Mar 27
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 00:30 Mon, 24-Feb Sun, 23-Mar 27
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 00:30 Mon, 03-Mar Sun, 30-Mar 27

to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No.
MATSON HAWAII 021 E
MATSON MAUI 027E
KAIMANA HILA 060 E
LURLINE 087 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E
MATSONIA 060 E
MATSON KAUAI 028 E

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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Booking Cuf Off

Sun, 26-Jan, 12:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 12:00
Tue, 11-Mar, 12:00

CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 06-Feb Fri, 21-Feb 15
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 13-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 14
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 20-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 14
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Thu, 27-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 14
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 06-Mar Thu, 20-Mar 14
Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 11-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 13-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 14
Thu, 13-Mar, 10:00 Tue, 18-Mar, 15:00 Thu, 20-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 14

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTH3W1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDD9W1MA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTH3W1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5WI1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDD9W1MA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM LITANI OMDDIWI1MA
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTH3WI1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDDOWI1MA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA
EVER LUCID OKO55W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTH3W1MA
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTH5W1MA
CMA CGM NEVADA OMDD9W1MA

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00

CY Closing

Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00

ETD Port

Sat, 01-Feb
Sat, 08-Feb
Sat, 15-Feb
Sat, 22-Feb

Sat, 01-Mar

ETD Port

Sat, 01-Feb
Sat, 08-Feb
Sat, 15-Feb
Sat, 22-Feb
Sat, 01-Mar

ETD Port

Sat, 01-Feb
Sat, 08-Feb
Sat, 15-Feb
Sat, 22-Feb

Sat, 01-Mar

ETD Port

Sat, 01-Feb
Sat, 08-Feb
Sat, 15-Feb
Sat, 22-Feb

Sat, 01-Mar

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 22
Sun, 02-Mar 22
Sun, 09-Mar 22
Sun, 16-Mar 22
Sun, 23-Mar 22

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 22
Sun, 02-Mar 22
Sun, 09-Mar 22
Sun, 16-Mar 22
Sun, 23-Mar 22

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 26-Feb 25
Wed, 05-Mar 25
Wed, 12-Mar 25
Wed, 19-Mar 25
Wed, 26-Mar 25

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 23-Feb 22
Sun, 02-Mar 22
Sun, 09-Mar 22
Sun, 16-Mar 22
Sun, 23-Mar 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

via Los Angeles to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MANUKAI 244 E Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00 Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 15:00 Mon, 03-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 24
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 15:00 Mon, 10-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 24

LURLINE 087 E Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 15:00 Mon, 17-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 24

DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 15:00 Mon, 24-Feb Thu, 20-Mar 24
MATSONIA 060 E Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 15:00 Mon, 03-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 24

MATSON KAUAI 028 E Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 10:00 Sat, 08-Mar, 15:00 Mon, 10-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 24

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER BRACE 102w Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 06:00 Fri, 07-Feb Thu, 20-Feb 13

GANTA BHUM 054W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 06:00 Fri, 14-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 13

CELSIUS NAPLES 011W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 06:00 Fri, 21-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 13

EVER BRACE 103w Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 06:00 Fri, 28-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 13

GANTA BHUM 055W Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 05-Mar, 10:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 06:00 Fri, 07-Mar Thu, 20-Mar 13

CELSIUS NAPLES 012w Fri, 07-Mar, 10:00 Wed, 12-Mar, 10:00 Thu, 13-Mar, 06:00 Fri, 14-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 13

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER BRACE 102w Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 06:00 Fri, 07-Feb Thu, 20-Feb 13

GANTA BHUM 054W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 06:00 Fri, 14-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 13

CELSIUS NAPLES 011W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 06:00 Fri, 21-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 13

EVER BRACE 103w Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 06:00 Fri, 28-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 13

GANTA BHUM 055W Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 05-Mar, 10:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 06:00 Fri, 07-Mar Thu, 20-Mar 13

CELSIUS NAPLES 012w Fri, 07-Mar, 10:00 Wed, 12-Mar, 10:00 Thu, 13-Mar, 06:00 Fri, 14-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 13

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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INDIA, Chennai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
EVER BRACE 102w
GANTA BHUM 054W
CELSIUS NAPLES 011W
EVER BRACE 103W
GANTA BHUM 055W
CELSIUS NAPLES 012w
INDIA, Chennai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
EVER BRACE 102w
GANTA BHUM 054W
CELSIUS NAPLES 011W
EVER BRACE 103w
GANTA BHUM 055W
CELSIUS NAPLES 012w
INDIA, Cochin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
GANTA BHUM 053w
EVER BRACE 102w
GANTA BHUM 054W
CELSIUS NAIROBI 011W
EVER BRACE 103W

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Mar, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 07-Mar, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 05-Mar, 10:00
Wed, 12-Mar, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 05-Mar, 10:00
Wed, 12-Mar, 10:00

CY Closing

Thu, 06-Feb, 06:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 06:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 06:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 06:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 06:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 06:00

CY Closing

Thu, 06-Feb, 06:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 06:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 06:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 06:00
Thu, 06-Mar, 06:00
Thu, 13-Mar, 06:00

to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 23:00

ETD Port

Fri, 07-Feb
Fri, 14-Feb
Fri, 21-Feb
Fri, 28-Feb
Fri, 07-Mar
Fri, 14-Mar

ETD Port

Fri, 07-Feb
Fri, 14-Feb
Fri, 21-Feb
Fri, 28-Feb
Fri, 07-Mar
Fri, 14-Mar

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb

Sun, 02-Mar

Sun, 09-Mar

Sun, 16-Mar

Sun, 23-Mar

Sun, 30-Mar

ETA Airport

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

, 20-Feb
, 27-Feb
, 06-Mar
, 13-Mar
, 20-Mar
, 27-Mar

ETA Airport

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

, 13-Feb
, 20-Feb
, 27-Feb
, 06-Mar
, 13-Mar

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

16
16
16
16
16
16

Transit Time

13
13
13
13
13
13

Transit Time

© © © ©

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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INDIA, Cochin

Vessel Name

GANTA BHUM
EVER BRACE
GANTA BHUM
CELSIUS NAIROBI
EVER BRACE

INDIA, Cochin

Vessel Name

GANTA BHUM
EVER BRACE
GANTA BHUM
CELSIUS NAIROBI
EVER BRACE

INDIA, Cochin

Vessel Name

GANTA BHUM
EVER BRACE
GANTA BHUM
CELSIUS NAIROBI
EVER BRACE

INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name

X-PRESS SALWEEN
SSL BRAHMAPUTRA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI
SSL KRISHNA
ZHONG GU JIANG SU

SEA, SJU, YVR
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Voyage No.

053w
102w
054W
011w
103w

Voyage No.

053W
102w
054W
011w
103w

Voyage No.

053w
102w
054W
011w
103w

Voyage No.

25002W
923W

2501S

039w
OPU4HS1MA

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ
North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 17:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 17:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 17:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 17:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 17:00

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 23:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 23:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 23:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 23:00

to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 09:00

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport

Thu, 13-Feb

Thu, 20-Feb

Thu, 27-Feb

Thu
Thu

, 06-Mar
, 13-Mar

ETA Airport

Sun, 16-Feb

Sun, 23-Feb

Sun, 02-Mar

Sun, 09-Mar

Sun, 16-Mar

ETA Airport

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

, 13-Feb
, 20-Feb
, 27-Feb
, 06-Mar
, 13-Mar

ETA Airport

Fri,
Fri,

14-Feb
21-Feb

Fri, 28-Feb

Fri, 07-Mar

Fri,

14-Mar

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

0 0 0 00 00

Transit Time

adl,
11
adl,
11
adl,

Transit Time

© © © ©

Transit Time

© © ©O ©Oo ©

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure

CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name

X-PRESS SALWEEN
SSL BRAHMAPUTRA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI
SSL KRISHNA
ZHONG GU JIANG SU

INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name

X-PRESS SALWEEN
SSL BRAHMAPUTRA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI
SSL KRISHNA
ZHONG GU JIANG SU

INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name

X-PRESS SALWEEN
SSL BRAHMAPUTRA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI
SSL KRISHNA
ZHONG GU JIANG SU

INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

CMA CGM LITANI

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

SEA, SJU, YVR
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Voyage No.

25002W
923W

2501S

039W
OPU4HS1MA

Voyage No.

25002W
923W

25018

039W
OPU4HS1MA

Voyage No.

25002wW
923W

25018

039w
OPU4HS1MA

Voyage No.

067W
OMDDIWI1MA
040w
061W
039W

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ
North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 17:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 17:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 17:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 17:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 17:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 17:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 17:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 17:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 17:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 17:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 17:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 17:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 17:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 17:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 17:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 09:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 09:00

CY Closing

Tue, 04-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 09:00
Tue, 04-Mar, 09:00

to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 12:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 22:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 22:00

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

ETD Port

Wed, 05-Feb
Wed, 12-Feb
Wed, 19-Feb
Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport

Fri, 14-Feb
Fri, 21-Feb
Fri, 28-Feb
Fri, 07-Mar

Fri, 14-Mar

ETA Airport

Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar
Mon, 10-Mar
Mon, 17-Mar

ETA Airport

Fri, 14-Feb
Fri, 21-Feb
Fri, 28-Feb
Fri, 07-Mar
Fri, 14-Mar

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

© © ©O ©O ©

Transit Time

12
12
12
12
12

Transit Time

© O W O O

Transit Time

21
21
21
21
21

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1WI1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

INDONESIA, Jakarta

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00

via Dubai

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 12:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 22:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 22:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 12:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00

to North America Rest

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 22:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 22:00

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar

ETA Airport

Wed, 26-Feb
Wed, 05-Mar
Wed, 12-Mar
Wed, 19-Mar
Wed, 26-Mar

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

21
21
21
21
21

Transit Time

24
24
24
24
24

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1IW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W

JAPAN, Tokyo

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 23-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00
T

=2

u, 13-Feb, 12:00
T

=2

u, 20-Feb, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 12:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 12:00

to North America Rest

CY Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 22:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 22:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 22:00

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar

ETA Airport

Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar
Sun, 16-Mar
Sun, 23-Mar

Transit Time

21
21
21
21
21

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CONDOR 199w

One Harbour 081E

ONE HANOI 058E

NYK ORION 078E

SEA OF LUCK 0341S
SEAGULL 21358

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC
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Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 20-Jan, 12:00
Mon, 27-Jan, 12:00
Mon, 03-Feb, 12:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 12:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 12:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 12:00

CFS Closing

Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 12:00

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 16:30
Wed, 05-Feb, 16:30
Wed, 12-Feb, 16:30
Wed, 19-Feb, 16:30
Wed, 26-Feb, 16:30
Wed, 05-Mar, 16:30

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar
Sun, 09-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport

Sat, 01-Mar
Sat, 08-Mar
Sat, 15-Mar
Sat, 22-Mar
Sat, 29-Mar
Sat, 05-Apr

Transit Time

27
27
27
27
27
27

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

via Los Angeles

to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
YM WEALTH 043W Thu, 23-Jan, 12:00 Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00 Mon, 03-Feb, 16:30 Wed, 05-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 21
YM WELLSPRING 043E Thu, 30-Jan, 12:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 10-Feb, 16:30 Wed, 12-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 21
ONE HANOI 036E Thu, 06-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 17-Feb, 16:30 Wed, 19-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 21
ONE HAMMERSMITH 046E Thu, 13-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 24-Feb, 16:30 Wed, 26-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 21
PEARL 005E Thu, 20-Feb, 12:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 12:00 Mon, 03-Mar, 16:30 Wed, 05-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 21

MALAYSIA, Port Klang

via Dubai

to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0PU41S1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 15:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 00:00 Sun, 02-Feb Wed, 19-Feb 17

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU45S1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 09-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 17

APL OREGON OPU3RWI1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 16-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 17

EVER LOADING O0KO59W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 23-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 17

EVER LIVEN O0KO59W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 02-Mar Wed, 19-Mar 17
MALAYSIA, Port Klang via Dubai to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0PU41S1IMA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 15:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 00:00 Sun, 02-Feb Wed, 19-Feb 17

ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU45S1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 09-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 17

APL OREGON OPU3RWIMA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 16-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 17

EVER LOADING OKO59W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 23-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 17

EVER LIVEN O0KO59W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 02-Mar Wed, 19-Mar 17

MALAYSIA, Port Klang

Vessel Name

via Dubai

to North America Gateway

Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0PU41S1IMA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 15:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 00:00 Sun, 02-Feb Sat, 22-Feb 20
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU45S1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 09-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 20
APL OREGON OPU3RWI1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 16-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 20
EVER LOADING O0KO59W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 23-Feb Sat, 15-Mar 20
EVER LIVEN 0KO59W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 02-Mar Sat, 22-Mar 20

SEA, SJU, YVR
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North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ
North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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MALAYSIA, Port Klang via Dubai to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0PU41S1IMA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 15:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 00:00 Sun, 02-Feb Wed, 19-Feb 17

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU45S1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 09-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 17

APL OREGON OPU3RW1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 16-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 17

EVER LOADING 0KO59W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 23-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 17

EVER LIVEN 0KO59W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 15:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 00:00 Sun, 02-Mar Wed, 19-Mar 17

MYANMAR, Yangon

via Dubai

to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 11:00 Sun, 02-Feb Sat, 22-Feb 20
CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 09-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 20
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 16-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 20
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 23-Feb Sat, 15-Mar 20
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039w Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 02-Mar Sat, 22-Mar 20

MYANMAR, Yangon via Dubai to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 11:00 Sun, 02-Feb Sat, 22-Feb 20

CMA CGM LITANI OMDDIWI1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 09-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 20

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 16-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 20

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 23-Feb Sat, 15-Mar 20

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039w Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 02-Mar Sat, 22-Mar 20

MYANMAR, Yangon

Vessel Name

via Dubai

to North America Gateway

Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 11:00 Sun, 02-Feb Tue, 25-Feb 23
CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1WI1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 09-Feb Tue, 04-Mar 23
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 16-Feb Tue, 11-Mar 23
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 23-Feb Tue, 18-Mar 23
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039w Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 11:00 Sun, 02-Mar Tue, 25-Mar 23

SEA, SJU, YVR
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North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ
North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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MYANMAR, Yangon

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL GLOBE 067W

CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039w

PAKISTAN, Karachi

Vessel Name Voyage No.
X-PRESS SALWEEN 47
ATLANTIC IBIS 119
X-PRESS SALWEEN 48
ATLANTIC IBIS 120
X-PRESS SALWEEN 48

PAKISTAN, Karachi

Vessel Name Voyage No.
X-PRESS SALWEEN 47
ATLANTIC IBIS 119
X-PRESS SALWEEN 48
ATLANTIC IBIS 120
X-PRESS SALWEEN 48

PAKISTAN, Karachi

Vessel Name Voyage No.
X-PRESS SALWEEN 47
ATLANTIC IBIS 119
X-PRESS SALWEEN 48
ATLANTIC IBIS 120
X-PRESS SALWEEN 48

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00
Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00
Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Tue, 28-Jan, 10:00
Tue, 04-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 11-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 18-Feb, 10:00
Tue, 25-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 31-Jan, 11:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 11:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 11:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 11:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 11:00

to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 00:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 00:00

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00
Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00
Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
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North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC
North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 00:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 00:00

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar

ETD Port

Mon, 03-Feb
Mon, 10-Feb
Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar

ETD Port

Mon, 03-Feb
Mon, 10-Feb
Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar

ETD Port

Mon, 03-Feb
Mon, 10-Feb
Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 22-Feb 20
Sat, 01-Mar 20
Sat, 08-Mar 20
Sat, 15-Mar 20
Sat, 22-Mar 20

ETA Airport

Mon, 10-Feb
Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar
Mon, 10-Mar

ETA Airport

Mon, 10-Feb
Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar
Mon, 10-Mar

Transit Time

~N NN NN

Transit Time

~N NN NN

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 13-Feb 10
Thu, 20-Feb 10
Thu, 27-Feb 10
Thu, 06-Mar 10
Thu, 13-Mar 10

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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PAKISTAN, Karachi via Dubai to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
X-PRESS SALWEEN 47 Mon, 27-Jan, 10:00 Thu, 30-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 00:00 Mon, 03-Feb Mon, 10-Feb 7

ATLANTIC IBIS 119 Mon, 03-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 00:00 Mon, 10-Feb Mon, 17-Feb 7

X-PRESS SALWEEN 48 Mon, 10-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 00:00 Mon, 17-Feb Mon, 24-Feb 7

ATLANTIC IBIS 120 Mon, 17-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 00:00 Mon, 24-Feb Mon, 03-Mar 7

X-PRESS SALWEEN 48 Mon, 24-Feb, 10:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 00:00 Mon, 03-Mar Mon, 10-Mar 7
PHILIPPINES, Manila via Dubai to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE O0GTH1IWIMA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 21

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 0GTHIWIMA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 21

CMA CGM MUSCA O0GTH1IWIMA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 21

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 0GTHIWIMA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 21

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN O0GTH1IWIMA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 05-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 21

PHILIPPINES, Manila via Dubai to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 0GTHIWIMA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 21

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHIWIMA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 21

CMA CGM MUSCA 0GTHIWIMA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 21

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTHIWIMA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 21

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTHIWIMA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 05-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 21
PHILIPPINES, Manila via Dubai to North America Gateway

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE O0GTHIW1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 24

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHIW1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 24

CMA CGM MUSCA O0GTHIW1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb Sat, 15-Mar 24

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTHIW1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb Sat, 22-Mar 24

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN O0GTHIW1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 05-Mar Sat, 29-Mar 24

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
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North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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PHILIPPINES, Manila via Dubai to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 0GTH1IW1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 21

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHIW1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 21

CMA CGM MUSCA O0GTHIW1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 21

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN O0GTHIW1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 21

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTH1W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 05-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 21

SINGAPORE, Singapore via Dubai to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 058W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Sun, 02-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 03-Feb Sun, 16-Feb 13

CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 09-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 10-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 13

CMA CGM LITANI OMDDIWI1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 16-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 17-Feb Sun, 02-Mar 13

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 23-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 24-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 13

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 02-Mar, 10:00 Mon, 03-Mar Sun, 16-Mar 13

SINGAPORE, Singapore via Dubai to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 058W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Sun, 02-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 03-Feb Sun, 16-Feb 13

CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 09-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 10-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 13

CMA CGM LITANI OMDDIWI1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 16-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 17-Feb Sun, 02-Mar 13

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 23-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 24-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 13

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 02-Mar, 10:00 Mon, 03-Mar Sun, 16-Mar 13

SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name

via Dubai

to North America Gateway

Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 058W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Sun, 02-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 03-Feb Wed, 19-Feb 16
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 09-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 10-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 16
CMA CGM LITANI OMDDIW1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 16-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 17-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 16
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 23-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 24-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 16
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 02-Mar, 10:00 Mon, 03-Mar Wed, 19-Mar 16

SEA, SJU, YVR
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North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ
North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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SINGAPORE, Singapore via Dubai

to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 058W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Sun, 02-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 03-Feb Sun, 16-Feb 13
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 09-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 10-Feb Sun, 23-Feb 13
CMA CGM LITANI OMDD1W1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 16-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 17-Feb Sun, 02-Mar 13
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040w Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 23-Feb, 10:00 Mon, 24-Feb Sun, 09-Mar 13
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Sun, 02-Mar, 10:00 Mon, 03-Mar Sun, 16-Mar 13

SRI LANKA, Colombo via Dubai to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
BAHAMAS 905W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 05-Feb Sat, 15-Feb 10

EVER BRACE 102w Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 12-Feb Sat, 22-Feb 10

NAVIOS DELIGHT 003W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 19-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 10

EVER URBAN 214W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 26-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 10

EVER BRACE 103W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 06:00 Wed, 05-Mar Sat, 15-Mar 10

SRI LANKA, Colombo via Dubai to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
BAHAMAS 905W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 05-Feb Sat, 15-Feb 10

EVER BRACE 102w Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 12-Feb Sat, 22-Feb 10

NAVIOS DELIGHT 003W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 19-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 10

EVER URBAN 214W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 26-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 10

EVER BRACE 103W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 06:00 Wed, 05-Mar Sat, 15-Mar 10

SRI LANKA, Colombo

via Dubai

to North America Gateway

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
BAHAMAS 905W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 05-Feb Tue, 18-Feb 13
EVER BRACE 102w Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 12-Feb Tue, 25-Feb 13
NAVIOS DELIGHT 003W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 19-Feb Tue, 04-Mar 13
EVER URBAN 214W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 26-Feb Tue, 11-Mar 13
EVER BRACE 103W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 06:00 Wed, 05-Mar Tue, 18-Mar 13
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North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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SRI LANKA, Colombo via Dubai to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
BAHAMAS 905W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 05-Feb Sat, 15-Feb 10

EVER BRACE 102w Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 12-Feb Sat, 22-Feb 10

NAVIOS DELIGHT 003W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 19-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 10

EVER URBAN 214W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 25-Feb, 06:00 Wed, 26-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 10

EVER BRACE 103W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 10:00 Tue, 04-Mar, 06:00 Wed, 05-Mar Sat, 15-Mar 10

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

via Los Angeles

to North America Rest

Vessel Name

Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER LEADER 0TEJZEIMA Fri, 17-Jan, 12:00 Tue, 21-Jan, 12:00 Fri, 24-Jan, 16:30 Sat, 01-Feb Fri, 28-Feb 27
EVER FRONT O0TEK3E1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00 Tue, 28-Jan, 12:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 16:30 Sat, 08-Feb Fri, 07-Mar 27
EVER LADEN O0TEK3E1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00 Tue, 04-Feb, 12:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 16:30 Sat, 15-Feb Fri, 14-Mar 27
EVER FAR O0TEK3E1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00 Tue, 11-Feb, 12:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 16:30 Sat, 22-Feb Fri, 21-Mar 27
EVER EXCEL O0TEK3E1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00 Tue, 18-Feb, 12:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 16:30 Sat, 01-Mar Fri, 28-Mar 27
THAILAND, Laem Chabang via Dubai to North America Direct 1
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 09:00 Sun, 02-Feb Tue, 25-Feb 23
EVER LUCID 0092-076W Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 09:00 Sun, 09-Feb Tue, 04-Mar 23
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 09:00 Sun, 16-Feb Tue, 11-Mar 23
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 09:00 Sun, 23-Feb Tue, 18-Mar 23
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 09:00 Sun, 02-Mar Tue, 25-Mar 23

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

via Dubai

to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name

Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 09:00 Sun, 02-Feb Tue, 25-Feb 23
EVER LUCID 0092-076W Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 09:00 Sun, 09-Feb Tue, 04-Mar 23
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 09:00 Sun, 16-Feb Tue, 11-Mar 23
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 061W Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 09:00 Sun, 23-Feb Tue, 18-Mar 23
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 09:00 Sun, 02-Mar Tue, 25-Mar 23

SEA, SJU, YVR
North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ
North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

EVER LUCID

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

EVER LUCID

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

VIET NAM, Haiphong

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

EVER LUCID

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

VIET NAM, Haiphong

Vessel Name

CSCL GLOBE

EVER LUCID

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS
CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN
COSCO SHIPPING PLANET

SEA, SJU, YVR
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Voyage No.

067W
0092-076W
040W
061W
039W

Voyage No.

067W
0092-076W
040w
061W
039W

Voyage No.

067W
0092-076W
040W
039w
039w

Voyage No.

067W
0092-076W
040W
039w
039W

North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ
North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 12:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 12:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00

STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

to North America Gateway

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

to North America Rest

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 31-Jan, 09:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 09:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 09:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 09:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 09:00

CY Closing

Fri, 31-Jan, 09:00
Fri, 07-Feb, 09:00
Fri, 14-Feb, 09:00
Fri, 21-Feb, 09:00
Fri, 28-Feb, 09:00

to North America Direct 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 11:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 11:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 11:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 11:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 11:00

to North America Direct 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00
Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00
Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU

CY Closing

Sat, 01-Feb, 11:00
Sat, 08-Feb, 11:00
Sat, 15-Feb, 11:00
Sat, 22-Feb, 11:00
Sat, 01-Mar, 11:00

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar

ETD Port

Sun, 02-Feb
Sun, 09-Feb
Sun, 16-Feb
Sun, 23-Feb
Sun, 02-Mar

ETD Port

Mon, 03-Feb
Mon, 10-Feb
Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar

ETD Port

Mon, 03-Feb
Mon, 10-Feb
Mon, 17-Feb
Mon, 24-Feb
Mon, 03-Mar

Legend

ETA Airport

Fri, 28-Feb
Fri, 07-Mar
Fri, 14-Mar
Fri, 21-Mar
Fri, 28-Mar

ETA Airport

Tue, 25-Feb
Tue, 04-Mar
Tue, 11-Mar
Tue, 18-Mar
Tue, 25-Mar

ETA Airport

Tue, 25-Feb
Tue, 04-Mar
Tue, 11-Mar
Tue, 18-Mar
Tue, 25-Mar

ETA Airport

Tue, 25-Feb
Tue, 04-Mar
Tue, 11-Mar
Tue, 18-Mar
Tue, 25-Mar

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

26
26
26
26
26

Transit Time

23
23
23
23
23

Transit Time

22
22
22
22
22

Transit Time

22
22
22
22
22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Haiphong via Dubai to North America Gateway

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 11:00 Mon, 03-Feb Fri, 28-Feb 25

EVER LUCID 0092-076W Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 11:00 Mon, 10-Feb Fri, 07-Mar 25

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 11:00 Mon, 17-Feb Fri, 14-Mar 25

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 039W Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 11:00 Mon, 24-Feb Fri, 21-Mar 25

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 11:00 Mon, 03-Mar Fri, 28-Mar 25

VIET NAM, Haiphong via Dubai to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL GLOBE 067W Fri, 24-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 10:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 11:00 Mon, 03-Feb Tue, 25-Feb 22

EVER LUCID 0092-076W Fri, 31-Jan, 10:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 11:00 Mon, 10-Feb Tue, 04-Mar 22

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 040W Fri, 07-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 11:00 Mon, 17-Feb Tue, 11-Mar 22

CSCL PACIFIC OCEAN 039w Fri, 14-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 11:00 Mon, 24-Feb Tue, 18-Mar 22

COSCO SHIPPING PLANET 039W Fri, 21-Feb, 10:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 10:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 11:00 Mon, 03-Mar Tue, 25-Mar 22

VIET NAM, Haiphong via Los Angeles to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MANUKAI 244 E Tue, 28-Jan, 20:00 Mon, 03-Feb, 16:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 17:00 Thu, 06-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 21
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Tue, 04-Feb, 20:00 Mon, 10-Feb, 16:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 17:00 Thu, 13-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 21

LURLINE 087 E Tue, 11-Feb, 20:00 Mon, 17-Feb, 16:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 17:00 Thu, 20-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 21

DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Tue, 18-Feb, 20:00 Mon, 24-Feb, 16:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 17:00 Thu, 27-Feb Thu, 20-Mar 21
MATSONIA 060 E Tue, 25-Feb, 20:00 Mon, 03-Mar, 16:00 Wed, 05-Mar, 17:00 Thu, 06-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 21

MATSON KAUAI 028 E Tue, 04-Mar, 20:00 Mon, 10-Mar, 16:00 Wed, 12-Mar, 17:00 Thu, 13-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 21

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to North America Direct 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU43W1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 15:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 15:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 03-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 23

APL OREGON OPU3RW1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 15:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 10-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 23

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU3VWIMA Fri, 07-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 17-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 23

ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0PU43W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 24-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 23

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU43W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 04:00 Mon, 03-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 23

n
g North America Direct 1: ATL, JFK, MIA, ORD, YYZ Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
_ = —ut O ! Gl
I=Ml North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG, = g:asg'r":o':&n;?m‘ arrival at KN CFS for loading into
ISBl  DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM, o -Air C ) )
I=ll VIFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC, o Ezdi'(;)z'”sghi— 'aéf‘St arrival at port for full container
Pl STL. TPA TUL, YUL, YYC 3 y shipp
8 North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU
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VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai

to North America Direct 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU43W1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 15:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 15:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 03-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 23
APL OREGON OPU3RWI1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 15:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 10-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 23
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU3VWI1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 17-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 23
ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU43W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 24-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 23
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU43W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 04:00 Mon, 03-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 23

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to North America Gateway

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU43W1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 15:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 15:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 03-Feb Sat, 01-Mar 26

APL OREGON OPU3RWI1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 15:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 10-Feb Sat, 08-Mar 26

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU3VWI1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 17-Feb Sat, 15-Mar 26

ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0PU43W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 24-Feb Sat, 22-Mar 26

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0PU43W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 04:00 Mon, 03-Mar Sat, 29-Mar 26

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to North America Rest

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU43W1MA Fri, 24-Jan, 15:00 Wed, 29-Jan, 15:00 Sat, 01-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 03-Feb Wed, 26-Feb 23

APL OREGON OPU3RWI1MA Fri, 31-Jan, 15:00 Wed, 05-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 08-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 10-Feb Wed, 05-Mar 23

ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU3VW1MA Fri, 07-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 12-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 15-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 17-Feb Wed, 12-Mar 23

ZHONG GU JIANG SU OPU43W1MA Fri, 14-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 19-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 22-Feb, 04:00 Mon, 24-Feb Wed, 19-Mar 23

ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU43W1MA Fri, 21-Feb, 15:00 Wed, 26-Feb, 15:00 Sat, 01-Mar, 04:00 Mon, 03-Mar Wed, 26-Mar 23

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

via Los Angeles

to North America Rest

Vessel Name

Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
MANUKAI 244 E Thu, 23-Jan, 20:00 Thu, 30-Jan, 16:00 Fri, 31-Jan, 17:00 Sat, 01-Feb Thu, 27-Feb 26
KAIMANA HILA 060 E Thu, 30-Jan, 20:00 Thu, 06-Feb, 16:00 Fri, 07-Feb, 17:00 Sat, 08-Feb Thu, 06-Mar 26
LURLINE 087 E Thu, 06-Feb, 20:00 Thu, 13-Feb, 16:00 Fri, 14-Feb, 17:00 Sat, 15-Feb Thu, 13-Mar 26
DANIEL K. INOUYE 085 E Thu, 13-Feb, 20:00 Thu, 20-Feb, 16:00 Fri, 21-Feb, 17:00 Sat, 22-Feb Thu, 20-Mar 26
MATSONIA 060 E Thu, 20-Feb, 20:00 Thu, 27-Feb, 16:00 Fri, 28-Feb, 17:00 Sat, 01-Mar Thu, 27-Mar 26
MATSON KAUAI 028 E Thu, 27-Feb, 20:00 Thu, 06-Mar, 16:00 Fri, 07-Mar, 17:00 Sat, 08-Mar Thu, 03-Apr 26

North America Direct 2: BOS, CMH, DFW, HOU, IAD, IAH, LAX,
SEA, SJU, YVR

North America Gateway: AUS, BNA, CHS, CLE, CLT, CUN, CVG,
DEN, DTW, ELP, GDL, GSP, HFD, HSV, IND, LRD, MCO, MEM,
MFE, MKC, MSP, PDX, PHL, PHX, PIT, RDU, SAN, SFO, SLC,
STL, TPA, TUL, YUL, YYC

North America Rest: MEX, MTY, NLU Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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About us

Kuehne+Nagel is one of the world’s leading
logistics providers, with a network of more
than 1400 offices in over 100 countries.
78000+ employees worldwide are dedicated
to providing our customers with innovative
transport services and logistics solutions.
Local specialists ensure that Kuehne+Nagel
delivers according to our customers’ needs
and in compliance with all regulations and
industry requirements.

Learn more about our services at = kuehne-nagel.com

KUEHNE+NAGEL @


https://kuehne-nagel.com

